
Date Location Opponent/Event Time Level
Fri. August 4 WBHS GYM JERSEY NIGHT 7pm Varsity/JV

Thurs. August 10 George Walton Academy GWA/Athens Christian 5pm/6pm Varsity
Sat. August 12 Apalachee High School Queen of the Court Tournament 9am Varsity

Tues. August 15 Madison County High School Madison Co./Banks Co. 5pm/6pm Varsity/JV
Thurs. August 17 East Jackson High School East Jackson 5pm Varsity/JV

Sat. August 19 Gainesville High School JV Tournament 8am JV
Mon. August 21 BASA BASA TBD Varsity/JV
Tues. August 22 Cherokee Bluff Cherokee Bluff/Forsyth Central 6pm/7pm Varsity/JV
Thurs. August 24 Lanier Lanier/Dunwoody 5pm/6pm Varsity/JV
Thurs. August 31 HOME BASA/Apalachee/Commerce 5pm,6pm, 7pm Varsity 
Thurs. August 31 BASA BASA/Commerce TBD JV

Tues. September 5 North Oconee High School North Oconee/Morgan Co. 6pm/7pm Varsity/JV
Thurs. September 7 HOME Madison Co./Oconee Co. 5pm/7pm Varsity/JV
Thurs. September 7 WBHS GYM MOM APPRECIATION NIGHT 7pm Varsity/JV
Tues. September 12 Eastside Eastside/Clarke Central 5pm/6pm Varsity/JV
Tues. September 19 HOME Heritage/Loganville 5pm/7pm Varsity/JV
Tues. September 19 WBHS GYM SENIOR NIGHT 7pm Varsity/JV
Thurs. September 21 Apalachee High School Apalachee/Morgan Co. TBD Varsity/JV

Sat. September 23 Gainesville High School Varsity Tournament 8am Varsity
Thurs. September 28 Flowery Branch High School Flowery Branch/Jefferson TBD Varsity/JV

Tues. October 3 Flowery Branch High School Flowery Branch/??? TBD Varsity/JV
Tues. Oct. 10 TBA Region Tournament Rd. 1 5:00 Varsity
Thurs. Oct. 12 TBA  Region Tournament Finals 5:00 Varsity
Tues. Oct. 17 TBA State Tournament Rd. 1 TBA Varsity

Sat. Oct. 21 TBA State Tournament Rd. 2- Sweet 16 TBA Varsity
Tues. Oct. 24 TBA State Tournament Rd. 3- Elite 8 TBA Varsity
Sat. Oct. 28 TBA State Tournament- Final 4 TBA Varsity
Sat. Nov. 4 Lakepoint State Championship TBA Varsity
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